
ATTACHMENT  12

Name Title Email Address Phone Number

Tracy Namkung Section Manager TNamkung@dmh.lacounty.gov (213) 947-6349

Yanqiu (Cindy) Tang Supervisor YTang@dmh.lacounty.gov (213) 947-6396

Marilou Nguyen Supervisor MNguyen@dmh.lacounty.gov (213) 947-6353

Irene May Villafranca Analyst IVillafranca@dmh.lacounty.gov (213) 947-6411

Jean Wong Analyst JnWong@dmh.lacounty.gov (213) 947-6424

Jennie (Kyu Seon) Kim Analyst KSKim@dmh.lacounty.gov (213) 947-6294

Linh Tran Analyst LGTran@dmh.lacounty.gov (213) 947-6403

Michelle Young Analyst MMYoung@dmh.lacounty.gov (213) 947-6438

Rachel Chu Analyst RHChu@dmh.lacounty.gov (213) 947-6216

Yu-Fen (Josephine) Shih Analyst YShih@dmh.lacounty.gov (213) 947-6389

SETTLEMENT ANALYSTS CONTACT INFORMATION

Los Angeles County - Department of Mental Health

Financial Services Bureau - Reimbursement & Audit Support Division

Settlement Section
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